MENU

Please advise when ordering if you would like mild, medium or hot.

Gluten free available on most dishes. But please advise when

ordering as sauces will be substituted.

We use vegetable oil for cooking all our dishes. Also note we do use
a lot of peanuts in our Thai dishes, and use Authentic Thai

products that may contain traces of nuts and shellfish.

Not all ingredients are listed and are subject to change. Please
advise us of your allergies when ordering and where possible, we
are happy to accommodate. But please note in some cases we can
not guarantee that the products we use will not contain what you

ave allergic to.



ENTREE

Prawn Crackevs $4.00

$3.00 per piece

Curry Puffs Chicken or
Vegetable
Pastry parcels with mung beans, sweet potato, potato and peas served with

a sweet chilli sauce.

Spring Rolls Chicken or
Vegetable
Glass noodles, carrot and cabbage volled in a crisp pastry served with

a plum sauce.

Golden Bags
Pork, prawn, peas and corn wrapped in a crisp pastry served with

a sweet chilli sauce.

Fish Cakes
(From Thailand)

Spicy Thai fish cakes served with a sweet chilli sauce.

Chicken Satay Sticks

Served with peanut satay sauce.

Pork Satay Sticks

Served with peanut satay sauce.

Tofu Satay Sticks
(Contains Prawn)

Served with peanut satay sauce.

Chicken Wings $6.00

Stuffed with glass noodles, crab stick, pork, water chestnuts and carvot.



Your choice of —

Prawn
Seafood
Chicken
Vegetable

Tom Yum

Spicy and sour soup with lemongrass, coriander and galangal.

Tom Kha

Soup with coconut cream, lemongrass, coriander and galangal.

SOUP

Entrée Size
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$ 8.50

Main Size
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$17.00

LAKSA

Coconut cream soup with eqq noodles, your choice of meat and mixed vegetables.

Prawn

Seafood

Chicken

Beef

Lamb

Pork

Duck

Vegetable (Tofu)

$26.50
3$26.50
3$24.50
$24.50
$26.50
$24.50
$29.00
$22.50



SALAD

Yam Neua $18.50
Thai beef salad with tomato, red onion, spring onion, cucumber, mint, lemongrass,

coriander and cashew nuis.

Yam Ped $23.50
Thar duck salad with tomato, ved onion, spring onton, cucuméber, mint, lemongrass,

coriander and cashew nuts.

Larb Chicken $17.50
Beef $17.50
Pork $17.50

Minced meat with ved onion, mint, lemongrass, coriander, galangal, toasted

ground rice and peanuts.

Yam Woon Sen Prawn $19.50
Seafood $149.50
Chicken $17.50
Beef $17.50

Medium or Hot only. A spicy salad with glass noodles, tomato, red onion, lemongrass,

mwunt and coriander.

Pla Goong 3$18.50
Prawn salad with green apple, ved onion, spring onion, tomato, lemongrass, mint,

coriander and cashew nuts.



CURRY

Your choice of —

Prawn $26.50
Seafood $26.50
Fish 3$26.50
Chicken 3$24.50
Beef $24.50
Lamb 3$26.50
Pork 3$24.50
Duck $29.00
Vegetable (Tofu) $22.50

Gang Keo-wan (Green Curvy)

Your chorce of meat with capsicum, beans, broceoli, cauliflower and bamboo shoots.

Gang Daeng (Red Curry)

Your chorce of meat with capsicum, beans, cauliflower, bamboo shoots and pumpkin.

Gang Gari (Yellow Curry)

Your chorce of meat with sweet potato and chervy tomatoes.

Gang Panang

Your choice of meat with Carvot, Cabbage, Broccoli and crushed peanuts.

Gang Pah (Jungle Curry)
Medium or Hot. Red curvy base with no coconut milk. Your choice of meat with

capsteum, broccoll, cauliflower, bamboo shoots, pumpkin, kachal and young peppercorns.

Gang Massaman Beef (Chunks) $24.50
Chicken $24.50
Lamb 3$26.50

With potatoes, onion and peanuts.

Gang Ped Yang $29.00

Red duck curvy with capsicum, peas, chervy tomatoes and pineapple.



NOODLES

Your choice of —

Prawn 3$24.50
Seafood $24.50
Chicken $22.50
Beef $22.50
Lamb $24.50
Pork $22.50
Duck $27.00
Vegetable (Tofu) $20.50
Pad Thai

Stir-fried flat vice noodles with your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in a

tamarind sauce. Served with bean shoots and crushed peanuts.

Pad Se Aiew
Stiv fry with flat vice noodles, your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in a

wmuld oyster, Fish and soy sauce.

Pad Ba Mi
Stir fry with eqq noodles, your chorce of meat and miked vegetables in a

wmild oyster, fish and soy sauce.

Pad Woon Sen
Stiv fry with glass noodles, your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in a

mild oyster, Fish and soy sauce.

Pad Kee Mao (Drunken Noodles)
Medium or Hot only. A sprcy noodle dish with fat vice noodles. Served with your chorce

of meat, mixed vegetables and basil.

Sukiyaki
Medium or Hot only. Stir fry with glass noodles, your chorce of meat, mixed vegetables

in a soy bean curd sauce.



STIR FRY

Asian Greens $20.50

Stir fry in oyster sauce.

Your choice of —

Prawn $26.50
Seafood $26.50
Fish $26.50
Chicken $24.50
Beef 3$24.50
Lamb $26.50
Pork $24.50
Duck $29.00
Vegetable (Tofu) $22.50

Pad Nam Man Hoi

A mild stir fry with your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in oyster sauce.

Pad Med Ma Muang (Cashew)

A wuld stiv fry with your choice of meat, mixed vegetables and cashew nuts.

Pad Katiam Prik Thai (Garlic Pepper)
A stiv fry with your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in a garlic and green

PERPEVCOrn Sauce.

Pad Khing (Ginger)

A mild stir fry with your chorce of meat and mixed vegetables and Fresh ginger.

Pad Ta Khai (Lemongrass)

A mild stir fry with your choice of meat and wuxed vegetables and lemongrass.

Pad Priew Wan (Sweet & Sour)

A mild stiv fry with your choice of meat and mixed vegetables in a sweet and sour sauce.

Satay
Stiv fry with your chorce of meat and mixed vegetables in a peanut satay sauce on a

sizzling plate. (Contains Prawn)



CHEF'S SPECIAL

Your choice of —

Prawn $26.50
Seafood $26.50
Fish $26.50
Chicken 3$24.50
Beef $24.50
Lamb $26.50
Pork $24.50
Duck $29.00
Vegetable (Tofu) $22.50

Pad Nam Markham (Tamarind)

Your choice of meat with mixed vegetables in a mild sweet tamarind sauce.

Pad Ka Pow
Medium or Hot only. A spicy stiv fry with your choice of meat, mixed vegetables,
chilli' and bastl.

Pad Ped
Medium or Hot only. A spicy stiv fry with your choice of meat and mixed vegetables

with ved curvy paste and a dash of coconut milk.

Pad Prik Khing
Medium or Hot only. A spicy stiv fry with your cholce of meat with beans and capsicum

in prik khing curvy paste.

Samui Island
Medium or Hot only. A spicy stiv fry with your choice of meat and miked vegetables and

fom yum paste.



CHEF'S SPECIAL

Pork Spare Ribs $24.00

In a Thai style barbecue sauce

Pad Pong Karee Prawn 3$26.50
Seafood $26.50
Fish 326.50
Chicken 3$24.50

Stiv fry with curvy powder, eqq, capsicum, onion and celery.

Nuea Ka-Tha $24.50
Beef in a garlic, chilli and red wine sauce. Served with stiv- fried vegetables, prckled

ginger, on a sizzling plate.

Ped Sam Rod $29.00
Three Aavour duck, with a sweet tamarind sauce. Served with stiv fried vegetables,

pineapple and cashew nuts.

Choo Chee Prawn $26.50
Fish $26.50

Your chorce of fish or prawn in a thick rved curvy sauce with kachar and mixed vegetables.

»

Movr Din Prawn $26.50
Seafood $26.50
Your chorce of prawn or seafood with mixed vegetables and glass noodles. Served in a

clay pot.

Hor Mok Talay $26.50
Mixed Seafood, with eqg and a thick red curry sauce with Chinese cabbage and basil.

Pad Cha Mussels (Served in half shell) 3$26.50
Seafood $26.50

Medium or Hot only. Basil stiv-fry with mixed vegetables and Thar herbs.



OMELETTE

Chicken $23.50
Prawn $25.50
Vegetable 3$21.50

A Thai style eqg omelette with rved onron, mushrooms and basil.

RICE

Fried Rice Chicken Small $17.50
Large $20.50

Combination Small $18.50

(Chicken and Prawn) Large $21.50

Vegetable Swmall $15.50

Large 3$18.50

Pineapple Fried Rice $23.00

Fried rice with chicken, pineapple, cashew nuts and curvy powder.

Spicy Fried Rice $23.00
Medium or Hot Only. Chicken and Prawn with Basil and mixed vegetables.

Jasmine Rice 1 serve $ 4.00
Medium $ 7.00
Large $10.00



